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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

ALI EJAZ

AKHTAR ABBAS

FAIZAN ZAFAR

ALI SAJJAD

INAM-UL-HAQ

ALI RAZA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABAIDI

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN

FAZ UL ABID CHORAHI

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD NASIR SALEEM

MADASER HUSSAIN

ALLAH DAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

ZAHOOR AHMAD

EJAZ AHMED

ALLAH DITTA

IRFAN ZAFAR

CH SAJJAD HUSSAIN

TALIB HUSSAIN

SADIQ ALI MALIK

SHOKAT ALI

MUREED ABBAS

FAIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR AYUB

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

GHULAM HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

56800807

56800580

56800699

56800960

56800993

56800860

56800565

56800268

56800971

56801125

56800761

56800410

56800568

56800754

56800452

56801210

LODHRAN

LODHRAN

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

VEHARI

SHEIKHUPURA

JHANG

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

NAROWAL

M. GARH

NAROWAL

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

VETERINARY OFFICER/SEMEN DISTRIBUTION OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

22 Case #  3I2016
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17

36

41

42

51

78

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD TAUQEER UL ISLAM

IQRA GUL

SHEHZADI ASLAM

SYEDA SARAH ZAINAB

SEHRISH TARIQ (Selected agais

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD AZHAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD GULBAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SYED SHABBAR HASSAN NAQVI

TARIQ JAVID

17

18

19

20

21

22

56800497

56800250

56800736

56800273

56800093

56800644

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

NAROWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

DISABLED
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

VETERINARY OFFICER/SEMEN DISTRIBUTION OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

22 Case #  3I2016

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

AZMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IMRAN IBRAHEEM

RAHMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

NASIR ABBAS

MUBASHIR NAZAR

HAFIZ FAIZAN ELAHI

ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD AZAM

WAHID BAKHSH

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

SHABBIR AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

56800003

56801023

56800992

56800553

56800795

56800283

56800303

56800064

HAFIZABAD

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

NAROWAL

D.G. KHAN

LODHRAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

AZEEM SHAHID

FAYYAZ ALI

MOHTASHIM AFTAB CHOHAN

NAKKASH AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

TARIQ SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAIF

MUHAMMAD SAQIB ALI

ABID JAMIL

QAMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASIF

FAIQ AHMAD

HAJI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SADIQUE

AFTAB MAHMOOD CHOHAN

LIAQUAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

BARKET ALI

ASHIQUE ALI

NOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

RANA JAMIL AHMAD KHAN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

HASHIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

56800430

56801375

56800760

56800378

56800528

56800317

56800556

56800391

56801374

56800743

56800272

56800081

56800411

VEHARI

OKARA

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

NAROWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

LODHRAN

LAYYAH

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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40

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

52

53

54

55

SAIFULLAH KHALID

NAEEM SATTAR

MUHAMMAD AFTAB ANWAR

SHAKOOR MUAWIA

MUHAMMAD IRFAN NASIR

YASIR HUSSAIN

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NABEEL MUJAHID

GHULAM MUSTAFA

WASEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABID HAYAT

ZEESHAN NAZEER

HAFIZA AYESHA TANIA

GHULAM MURTAZA

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

HAFIZ ELAHI BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD SABIR NASIR

SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUJAHID

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ABDUL MAJEED (LATE)

HAYAT MUHAMMAD

NAZEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

56800255

56800486

56800301

56800605

56800185

56800080

56800596

56800863

56801271

56800744

56800434

56800668

56800769

PAKPATTAN

LODHRAN

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAYYAH

LODHRAN

R.Y. KHAN

JHANG

M. GARH

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

MUHAMMAD ABID AZIZ

UZAIR AHASAN FIAZ

SONIA AKRAM

WAQAS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KALEEM

AYESHA RASHID

SAQIB MAJEED

MUBUSHRA IDREES

SIDRA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF FAROOQUI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ZAHOOR

QAISER BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ATIF ALI

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM TOQIR

RANA GHULAM SARWAR

NAMAT ALI

RASHID AHMED

ABDUL MAJEED

IDREES AHMAD TOOR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZAFAR UMER FAROOQUI

ZAHOOR AHMAD

FATEH MUHAMMAD

SHOUKAT ALI

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

56800543

56800414

56800119

56800106

56801277

56800179

56801320

56800441

56800036

56801393

56800464

56800707

56800369

M. GARH

M. GARH

SIALKOT

LODHRAN

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

CHINIOT

NAROWAL

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

RAJANPUR

CHAKWAL

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

79

80

81

82

ASMA ALI SABIR

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

OBAID MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL SAMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MARYAM SADDIQA

NOREEN UMBER

TARIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR NAWAZ

KHURRAM ALI

RAHEELA UMBREEN

FATIMA ZAHRA

SABIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SAJID

M.SARWAR ALI

SHABEER AHMED

SAYED SADDAT HASSAN

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

56801085

56800332

56800651

56800336

56800089

56800785

56801043

56800137

56800503

56800470

56800326

56800724

56800634

JHANG

VEHARI

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

VEHARI

SHEIKHUPURA

JHANG

BHAKKAR

JHANG

BHAKKAR

T.T. SINGH

LAYYAH

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

RIDA MUREED

GULSHAN BASHIR

ALI ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD SALAHUDIN

MEHWISH ZAFAR

ABDUL RASHID

SYED MUHAMMAD OUN ABBAS

MAQSOOD MASIH

AWWAB TASADDUQ

SYED MUREED HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMAD

ZIA-UR-REHMAN AMJAD

MOHYY-UD-DIN

ZAFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SYED QAISAR ABBAS SHAH

YAQOOB MASIH

KHUDA BUKHISH

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

56801053

56801355

56800990

56801111

56800254

56800091

56800131

56801260

56800031

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

OKARA

VEHARI

MULTAN

LODHRAN

SARGODHA

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM KHAN

FARAZ NASIR

MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN

NASIR MEHMOOD

1

2

56800289

56800461

NAROWAL

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


